reimbursement for the Commission's cost for investigating this matter, the sum of Two 

hundred and Fifty Dollars ($250.00), said funds to be tendered in certified funds 

contemporaneously with the entry of this Order. 

5 That RESPONDENTS shall pay back registration fees amounting to one 

thousand two hundred and fifty dollars ($1250.00) said funds to be tendered in certified 

funds contemporaneously with the entry of this Order. 

6. That the entry of this Order resolves all relevant issues set forth in this Order. 

RESPONDENTS: 

DOMINION STOCK FUND, LLC 

BY: J""~/t-1£5 RUSSt;Ll- NiC£l~OY, Ill